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 Faith's Toyota/Ford
Westminster, VT 
802.889.8870     
  View Hours


Guaranteed Credit Approval As Low As $99 Down
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Faith's Toyota & Ford
802.889.8870 




	Location
	
Faiths Auto Group
6896 US-5, Westminster, VT 05158
Get Directions
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	Tuesday	9 AM - 7 PM
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	Custom Order
	
Custom Order a New Vehicle from Faiths Auto Group
You shouldn't have to settle. Custom order your vehicle and choose the available features that fit your life. If you are looking for something else, we offer convenient, dealer-direct custom ordering.
Start Order
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Visit Faith's on Social
and get to know us better!
Google
Facebook
Twitter
Instagram
YouTube





  Faiths Auto Group

 / New Vehicles
 802.889.8870 
 802.463.3300
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 https://g.page/Faithsauto?share
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New Vehicles




{{#flags.hasSpecial}}{{flags.specialText}}

{{/flags.hasSpecial}}
{{#flags.isReserved}}
This vehicle has a pending sale.Pending Sale indicates a customer has either reserved or has begun the process to purchase this vehicle. Please contact us directly to learn about similar vehicles.




{{/flags.isReserved}}
{{#imageUrls}}
[image: {{condition}} {{yr}} {{make}} {{model}} {{body}}]

{{/imageUrls}}


{{#videoUrl}}
Video Walkthrough

{{/videoUrl}}
{{#flags.allocated}}

Vehicle is in build phase. Contact dealer for availability.


{{/flags.allocated}}
{{^flags.allocated}}
{{#flags.inTransit}}

Vehicle may be in Transit. Contact dealer for availability.


{{/flags.inTransit}}
{{/flags.allocated}}
{{#exteriorColor}}
{{#exteriorHex}}

{{/exteriorHex}}
{{^exteriorHex}}
{{#genericColor}}

{{/genericColor}}
{{^genericColor}}

{{/genericColor}}
{{/exteriorHex}}EXTERIOR
{{exteriorColor}} {{#exteriorColorDisclaimer}}{{/exteriorColorDisclaimer}}


{{/exteriorColor}}

{{#interiorColor}}
{{#interiorHex}}

{{/interiorHex}}
{{^interiorHex}}

{{/interiorHex}}INTERIOR
{{interiorColor}} {{#interiorColorDisclaimer}}{{/interiorColorDisclaimer}}


{{/interiorColor}}





{{condition}} {{yr}}

 {{make}} {{model}} {{trim}}
Stock #  {{stockNumber}}


Body Style: {{body}}
Engine: {{engine}}
Transmission:  {{transmission}}
Drivetrain: {{drivetrain}}

ENGINE
{{engine}}


TRANSMISSION
{{transmissionType}}



{{#drivetrain}}DRIVETRAIN
{{drivetrain}}



{{/drivetrain}}
{{#mileage}}MILEAGE
{{#helpers.formatNumber}}{{mileage}}{{/helpers.formatNumber}}



{{/mileage}}


{{#flags.msrpFinal}}MSRP
{{msrp}}
ESTIMATED PAYMENT: {{monthlyPayment}} /mo 


{{/flags.msrpFinal}}
{{^flags.msrpFinal}}
{{#flags.noFinalPrice}}CALL FOR PRICE 
 {{dealer.phone}}



{{/flags.noFinalPrice}}
{{^flags.noFinalPrice}}MSRP
{{msrp}}



{{#flags.hasTotalSavings}}Faith's Discount
{{totalSavings}}


{{/flags.hasTotalSavings}}
{{#flags.hasMonthlyPay}}As Low As
{{monthlyPayment}}/mo


{{/flags.hasMonthlyPay}}Our Price
{{finalPrice}}


{{/flags.noFinalPrice}}
{{/flags.msrpFinal}}







Contact Us                    {{yr}} {{make}} {{model}} 

GET PRE-APPROVED                     {{yr}} {{make}} {{model}} 
{{#flags.hasDealerProgram}}
MSRP-Window Sticker
{{/flags.hasDealerProgram}}












Don't see the vehicle you are looking for? Place a custom order for a vehicle or submit the form below and tell us what you are looking for!


Start Your Custom Order TodayOR

	Vehicle Info

	

	Location*Select a Location
Faith's Toyota/Ford Westminster



	Name*


First



Last


	Phone

	Email*


	Contact Preference?*	Phone
	Email



	

	What Are You Looking For?

	

	Type*	New
	Used
	Any



	Year*2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992



	Mileage (Max)*5000
10000
15000
20000
25000
30000
40000
50000
60000
70000
80000
90000
100000
150000
Any



	Price (Max)*Any
$200000
$150000
$120000
$100000
$90000
$80000
$70000
$60000
$50000
$40000
$30000
$25000
$20000
$15000
$10000
$5000



	Make*

	Model*

	Trim*

	Color*

	Transmission*	Automatic
	Manual



	Message

	

	By submitting this form, you agree to be contacted with information regarding the vehicle you are searching for.


	Referral ID
	Comments
This field is for validation purposes and should be left unchanged.
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Close

Stock:  | Vin: 








     Stay Connected








Call Us

802.889.8870 


Get Directions

6896 US-5, Westminster, VT 05158
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